APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000102132

Overview

2024/09/03 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

600.00 HUF

Difference ©  -0.99% (-6.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000102132
Symbol APPENINN
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HUNGARY BUX

600.00 HUF (606)
582.00 HUF (2)
608.00 HUF
610.00 HUF
596.00 HUF
606.00 HUF
602.3341 HUF
82,946
49,961,208.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=48174229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994853c324d7df9d559c86a8960bfae1688004bd2329bd86cffe3685468201d8&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3ce245d7d51f9916f&time=1725482919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fc5e0e287cfaad15cead9de2200e7e48a070b685efc849dcacbeff16bded803&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe42bf1b421c085e0&time=1725482919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a89258be6a120794a444792df1c0977c220221ae7740a495ea5331612fd2910e&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d1188336751a2037&time=1725482919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b77ae8094e74c0516c5568f36de8bdb7d8ea64e1b1561c5f4007c55e6c7629&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7759b310f8c17f3c&time=1725482919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01e2f48d8296bb4f3e04b0b43852d0e956a3840bbbf9c06b3f5e47ceae63ef85&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fe18928adcc0dbee&time=1725482919&tool=RSC

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

ERSTE

Group

All listings for APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2018/05/
21

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time Price

08:03 1.505 EUR

08:04 1.505 EUR

17:59 665.00 HUF

08:05 1.505 EUR

17:20 600.00 HUF

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49.96

Number of
trades

B

44

Details
2024/09/03 17:20:00 5y
Price
600.00 HUF 600.00 b
Difference ©  -099% (-6.00) Il V|
| II' |II
General attributes 500.00 | k_:
ISIN HU0000102132 [
Symbol APPENINN [
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange 400.00 \ N
Currency HUF \ i
Sector Other III x*.,. ‘-.II
Security type Stock 200,00 { b "\_/\\ L
Market cap (m) 72 EUR / L
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX It \ IF"‘J
I"f"ll\_ Py |
Market data 200.00 ﬁ'.l r_.-JI
Bid (Bid size) 600.00 HUF (606) ol .
Ask (Ask size) 582.00 HUF (2)
Open 608.00 HUF 12.2019 11.2020 10,2021 0B.2022 06.2023 04.2024
High 610.00 HUF
Low 596.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 606.00 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 602.3341 HUF
Volume (pcs) 82,946
Trading volume 49,961,208.00 Price data
Number of trades 44 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 585.60 HUF (90,220)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 586.67 HUF (73,454)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 540.93 HUF (76,448)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 468.17 HUF (133,381)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 618.00 HUF (2024/07/24)
Perf (%) +6.38% +130.77% +104.08% YTD Low | date 395.00 HUF (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +36.00 +340.00 +306.00 52 Weeks High | date 618.00 HUF (2024/07/24)
Beta 0.59 0.48 0.44 52 Weeks Low | date 241.00 HUF (2023/09/27)
Volatility 35.32 49.66 43.51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000102132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71109951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596342

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Exchange 03
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Group



APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

APPENINN VAGYONKEZELO HOLDING
NYRT

Kelenhegyi Ut 43, BV.em. 1 - 1118
Budapest

Telefon: +36-1-346-8869
Fax: +36-1-346-8868
E-mail: info@appeninnholding.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gyorgyi Chairman of Managing
Sziics Board
Csizmadia Member of Executive

lldiko Committee

Board of directors

Laszlo Zsolt Chairman of Supervisory

Kertai Board

Endre lllés Member of Supervisory

Tibor Board

Csaba Tory Member of Supervisory
Board

Zoltan Jombik  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@appeninnholding.com
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